Valuation reported assumes that the property has not been affected by flooding.
Guarantees for the central heating boiler and stoves should be transferred.
Certification in relation to electrical installations should be transferred.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£325,000
(Three Hundred and Twenty Five Thousand Pounds), to include the cost of demolition, site
clearance, rebuilding, fees and VAT where applicable. It should be noted this sum is an estimate
calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information provided by Building Cost
Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation (£) and market comments

£250,000
The market value of the property is considered to be £250,000 (Two Hundred and Fifty
Thousand Pounds). This reflects current market conditions.
Against a backdrop of changing economic circumstances and changing interest rates, it is not
possible to predict how the market will perform in the coming months although market conditions
continue to be stable at the present time.

[...]

without a test. It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

250,000 (Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds)

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 05/02/2026
Signature: Electronically Signed: 305690-52cb3970-75b8
Surveyor: Michael P Churm MRICS Date: